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IMPORTANT DATES 2024 

TERM 2  

Mon 15 Apr Term 2 Commences  

Tues 16 Apr Dimboola Road & Blair Street Campus School Photo Catch Up Day  

Thurs 18 Apr Senior Basketball & Table Tennis  

Fri 18 Apr College Athletics Carnival  

Mon 22 Apr Town Park Campus School Photo Catch Up Day 

Tues 23 Apr Blair Street Campus Open Day 2pm - 3pm 

Wed 24 Apr Dimboola Road Campus Open Day 2pm - 3pm 

Thurs 25 Apr Public holiday - ANZAC Day 

Fri 26 Apr Town Park Campus Assembly  

Tues 30 Apr Blair Street Campus Assembly 

 Intermediate Rugby  

Fri 3 May Dimboola Road Campus Assembly 

Thurs 9 May Intermediate Soccer, Badminton, Netball 

Wed 15 May ‘Cadenza' Concert at Town Park Campus 7pm  

Fri 17 May IDAHOBIT Day 

 Division Cross Country 

Tues 21 May Year 7 Soccer, Badminton, Netball 

Mon 3 Jun Year 8 Soccer, Badminton, Netball 

Wed 29 May Junior & intermediate Netball 

Mon 10 Jun Public holiday - Kings Birthday 

Wed 19 Jun NMR Cross Country 

Fri 21 Jun Student Free Day - Report Writing Day 

Fri 28 Jun Last Day of Term 2:30pm Finish 

Mon 15 Jul Term 3 Commences 
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